
Bismehi-Ta'ala
Al-Sadiq Islamic Academy Calendar 2020-21

Schedule A

10:00 am - 11:00 am Quran Session 10:00 am - 11:00 am Quran Session

11:00 am - 11:20 am Break 11:00 am - 11:10 am Break

11:20 am - 12:20 pm Diniyat Session 11:10 am - 12:10 pm Diniyat Session

12:20 pm - 12:30 pm Break 12:10 pm - 12:45 pm Break and Salaat

12:30 pm - 12:55 pm Salaat Workshop 12:45 pm - 1:10 pm Salaat Workshop

Sunday, August 9, 2020 Teacher Orientation 10:00 am - 11:30 am

Sunday, August 23, 2020 Drive Thru - Book Pickup and Cash/Check Payments 10:15 am - 12:30 pm

Monday, August 31, 2020 Parent Orientation

Tuesday, September 1 - 3, 2020 Meet the Teacher

SCHEDULE A

Sunday, September 6, 2020 First Day of School

Sunday, September 13, 2020

Sunday, September 20, 2020

Sunday, September 27, 2020

Sunday, October 4, 2020 Muharram Event

Sunday, October 11, 2020

Sunday, October 18, 2020

Sunday, October 25, 2020 Staff Meeting: Diniyat 10:00 am - 11:00 am Quran 11:20 am - 12:20 pm

SCHEDULE B (Daylight Savings Time Ends)

Sunday, November 1, 2020

Sunday, November 8, 2020 Prophet Muhammad Day

Sunday, November 15, 2020

Sunday, November 22, 2020

Sunday, November 29, 2020 No School - Fall Break
Sunday, December 6, 2020

Sunday, December 13, 2020

Sunday, December 20, 2020

Sunday, December 27, 2020 No School - Winter Break

Sunday, January 3, 2021 Mid-Term Exam Review

Sunday, January 10, 2021 Mid-Term Exam

Sunday, January 17, 2021 Term 2 Begins/Teachers Appreciation

Sunday, January 24, 2021 Parent Teacher Conference

Sunday, January 31, 2021

Sunday, February 7, 2021

Sunday, February 14, 2021

Sunday, February 21, 2021

Sunday, February 28, 2021 Imam Ali Celebration

Sunday, March 7, 2021

SCHEDULE A (Daylight Savings Time Begins)

Sunday, March 14, 2021 No School - Spring Break

Sunday, March 21, 2021 Imam Hussain/Imam Zainul Abideen & Hazrat Abbas Celebration

Sunday, March 28, 2021 No School - 15th Shabaan

Sunday, April 4, 2021 Imam Mehdi Day

Sunday, April 11, 2021 Staff Meeting: Diniyat 10:00 am - 11:00 am Quran 11:20 am - 12:20 pm

Sunday, April 18, 2021

Sunday, April 25, 2021

Sunday, May 2, 2021 No School - Laylatul Qadr/Martyrdom of Imam Ali (AS)

Sunday, May 9, 2021

Sunday, May 16, 2021 Quran and Diniyaat Final Exam Review

Sunday, May 23, 2021 Quran and Diniyaat Final Exam

Sunday, May 30, 2021 Eid al Fitr Celebration/PreK-2nd Grade Graduation Ceremony

Sunday, Jun 06, 2021 3rd-12th Grade Graduation Ceremony

 

Schedule B


